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Competition Results

Gallery Rifle and Pistol Monthly report 24th November 2019

It was damp under foot and fog greeted the early risers. The hardy men of East Coast Shooting Club
were once again out in force. This morning's format was the 25 metre precision, one practice detail
and three competition details with ten rounds fired at each target, 300.030 being the top score.
Twelve shooters took part with eighteen entries in four categories. My thanks go to Pat C who stood
in as range officer and allowed me to shoot. Honours in the small-bore pistol open sighs (SBP) went
to Pat C with Sean MCcE taking the honours in the OSBP event. Anthony F won the gallery rifle event
with Bryan P putting in another good score in the M1 Carbine group. Results below. Our next outing
will be a change from our usual shoot. It will be the T&P target at 25mts, the MT target at 15mts
and the rifle 25mts target at 10mts. Ten scoring shots at each target in two minutes. It should be
good fun and a good test of marksmanship skills.

Thank you all for your support during the year and | would like to take this opportunity to wish you a
'Happy Christmas'.

See you all on 29th December 2019 with first shots away at 10:30 and best of luck to everyone.

SBP

Pat C 257.002
Maurice B 253.001
Cathal C 252.002
Dave C 251.004
Anthony F 241
Sean M 219.002
Paul F 216.001
Peter P 194.001
EdP 176

TrevorJ 168.001
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OSBP

Sean McE
Cathal C
Anthony F
Bryan P
Gallery Rifle
Anthony F
Paul F

Ed P

CF M1 Carbine

Bryan P

274.002
266
248.001
221

235
216.001
69

267.004



