

Competition Results

Gallery Rifle and Pistol Monthly report 24th November 2019

It was damp under foot and fog greeted the early risers. The hardy men of East Coast Shooting Club were once again out in force. This morning's format was the 25 metre precision, one practice detail and three competition details with ten rounds fired at each target, 300.030 being the top score. Twelve shooters took part with eighteen entries in four categories. My thanks go to Pat C who stood in as range officer and allowed me to shoot. Honours in the small-bore pistol open sighs (SBP) went to Pat C with Sean McE taking the honours in the OSBP event. Anthony F won the gallery rifle event with Bryan P putting in another good score in the M1 Carbine group. Results below. Our next outing will be a change from our usual shoot. It will be the T&P target at 25mts, the MT target at 15mts and the rifle 25mts target at 10mts. Ten scoring shots at each target in two minutes. It should be good fun and a good test of marksmanship skills.

Thank you all for your support during the year and I would like to take this opportunity to wish you a 'Happy Christmas'.

See you all on 29th December 2019 with first shots away at 10:30 and best of luck to everyone.

Pat C	257.002
Maurice B	253.001
Cathal C	252.002
Dave C	251.004
Anthony F	241
Sean M	219.002
Paul F	216.001
Peter P	194.001
Ed P	176
Trevor J	168.001

SBP

OSBP

Sean McE	274.002
Cathal C	266
Anthony F	248.001
Bryan P	221

Gallery Rifle

Anthony F	235
Paul F	216.001
Ed P	69

CF M1 Carbine

Bryan P

267.004

Anthony F

Gallery Rifle and Pistol Section